Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 115355-01
Change Title: Intel® Celeron® Processor 3215U;
Intel® Pentium® Processor 3825U;
Intel® Core™ M-5Y10c, M-5Y31, M-5Y51,
M-5Y71, i3-5015U, i5-5200U, i5-5300U,
i7-5500U, i7-5600U, i7-5700HQ, i7-5750HQ,
i7-5850HQ and i7-5950HQ Processors,

Product Discontinuance Shipment Date." From date of PCN publication, interim booking and turn back
deadlines or separate Letter Agreements will apply vs. the standard Corporate Assurance Process.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Processor #  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel® Core™ M-5Y10c Processor  5Y10C  0.8 GHZ  FH8065802062002  S R23C  939310  F0
 Intel® Core™ M-5Y31 Processor  5Y31  0.9 GHZ  FH8065802061902  S R23G  939314  F0
 Intel® Core™ M-5Y51 Processor  5Y51  1.1 GHZ  FH8065802061802  S R23L  939327  F0
 Intel® Core™ M-5Y71 Processor  5Y71  1.2 GHZ  FH8065802061602  S R23Q  939331  F0
 Intel® Core™ i7-5600U Processor  I7-5600U  2.6 GHZ  FH8065801618304  S R23V  939359  F0
 Intel® Core™ i7-5500U Processor  I7-5500U  2.4 GHZ  FH8065801620004  S R23W  939360  F0
 Intel® Core™ i5-5300U Processor  I5-5300U  2.3 GHZ  FH8065801620104  S R23X  939361  F0
 Intel® Core™ i5-5200U Processor  I5-5200U  2.2 GHZ  FH8065801620204  S R23Y  939362  F0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor 3215U  3215U  1.7 GHZ  FH8065801882802  S R243  939367  F0
 Intel® Core™ i3-5015U Processor  I3-5015U  2.1 GHZ  FH8065801884007  S R245  939369  F0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor 3825U  3825U  1.9 GHZ  FH8065801620705  S R24B  939531  F0
 Intel® Core™ i7-5850HQ Processor  I7-5850HQ  2.7 GHZ  FH8065802491501  S R2BH  943430  G0
 Intel® Core™ i7-5950HQ Processor  I7-5950HQ  2.9 GHZ  FH8065802491601  S R2BJ  943431  G0
 Intel® Core™ i7-5750HQ Processor  I7-5750HQ  2.5 GHZ  FH8065802491802  S R2BL  943433  G0
 Intel® Core™ i7-5700HQ Processor  I7-5700HQ  2.7 GHZ  FH8065802491903  S R2BP  943450  G0
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
March 21, 2017 00 Originally Published PCN
June 7, 2017 01 Removing six MM numbers